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NOTICE OF TAX SALE
NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that tho fol-

lowing
¬

lauds and lota horoin Inscribed on
which toxea for A D 1000 and for any and nil
years prior hack to and including A I 1887

remain duo and unpaid together with Mich
Interests penalty and costs as shall have ac-

crued will ho offered for salo at tho County
Treasurer olllco in McCook Red Willow
county Nebraska nt public sale on tho first
Monday in Novoinbor A D 1001 botween the
hours of nine oclock a m and four oclock p
m and suitl sulo will continuo from day to
lav as directed by law until all of said lauds

anil lots have been offorcd Tho amount get
opposite oach tract herein is tho gross amount
ot delinquent taxoangainst such tract as tho

nnnj fi nm flin Hnfa in fltniWfs nf fliH

County Treasurer oscIubivo of interest and Jrr 1 r ninrvuncrtv IS
PlinLH V ft tl r f J Ill
Treasurer of Rod Willow County Nebraska

Dated at McCook Nebraska October 1 1901
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44
44
41
44
46
46
46
46
47
47
47
47
48
48
48
48
49
49
49
49
49
49
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
52

52
52
52
52
52
52
53
53
53
53
54

54
54
54
54
54

54
54
55
60
60
60
60
60

61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61

24f61
62

10

12

54

54

GO

62
G2
62
62
62
62
62
62
63
63
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64

A5IT
OS
08
08
03
OS
03
03
OS

03
08
08
08
03
03
08
OS
03
03
08
03
OS
03
OS
OS
OS
03
OS
OS
03
03
OS
03
08
03
03
OS
OS
OS
03
08
08
OS
08
03
03
03
03
03
40

1 4G
1 46
136
1 30

95
SO
91

1 99
z ut

117

1 22
122
122

91
91
17
17

4 25
2 70
2 70
122

66

21 41
17
03

3 79
1 21
3 23
3 24
3 24
2 39
2 39
1 22
3 22
3 22
3 22

40
40

3 79
56
56

8 24
5 07

17
17
17
17
17

3 54
29 75

1 30
130

25

12 53
17
25
25

338
25

14 37
57

6 76
17
40
40
40
40
48

4 53
1 69
633

11 74
828

13 05
51 33
3 12

6 57
77 39

7 44
7 58
3 20
8 45

17
17
17
42
42

20 05
20 05

1 55

30 80
14 10

3
3 17
360
3 60
3 60
3 GO

3 60
2117
66 30
22 30

152

17
61
G4
64
32
32

2 25
25
25
25

LOT

11
12
1
2
11
12
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
21
24
1

2
3
7
S
9
10
II
1
2
3
4

5
6
7

8
9
10
11
12
13
14
17

3
4
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
1
9
3
4
5
6
13
11
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
25
24
25
26
1
2
3
4

6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
25
24

1
2
3
2
3
1
2
2

3

2

4

3

9

12

3

9

3

9
10
11

2
3

10
11

2
3

0

9
3

6

11

13
15
16

2

4

9

2
5

5
6
7
o

BLK
61
61
03
63
65
65
69
C9
09
69
C9
C9

69
69
70
70

70
70
70

70
71
71
71
71

71

71
71
71
71
71
71
71
71

2
2

2

2
2
6
6
G

6
6
6
6
G

6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
7
7

7
7

I
7
7

7

1

I
7

H

AMT

70

r
75
75
95
93
95
93
95
95
95
95
95
42
9
93
53
53
53
5S
53
S2

1 82
16
16
16
1G
1G
16

16
16
1G
89
89
OS

FIRST ADDITION

Yt

94
ill
08
08
OS
95
03
03

08
25
03
03
08
OS
08
OS
16
16
16
16
10
36
1G
16
10
16
1

16
16
16
21
24

24

21

24
24

24

24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24

24
21
03

CENTRAL ADD
3S
33
17

17
32
33
17

SPRINGDALE PARK
ADDITION

All 4 1 64
All G 11 S3
1 57

3150
2 91

5 IS 93
6- - 164
7 164

That part of lot8 blk
lying west of creek

80
Part lying east of

creek SO

Com at pt 200 ft n of
sw cor lot 3 blk S th n
200 ft to Grant ave th
e 210 ft to pt 240 ft w
ne cor lot 1 th sw to
beg SO

Com at nw cor lot 7
blk 8 th s 400 ft w 4262
ft n 400 ft 0 to beg 2 46

ESTHER PARK ADD
All

5
1

3

5
6
7

10
1
2

4
5

7

10
11

1

4
5

7
8

10
11
12

4
7

12
1

5

7

9

12

5

1

4
5

16

12

1

3

8

10
11
12
1

4

10
11

69

70

70

71

71

1
1

2

2

7

7

7

7

1

3
4
4
4
5

5
5

B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
E
E
E
E
E
E
E
E
E
E
E
E
F
F
F
F
F
G
G
G
G
G
G
G
G
G
G
G
G
G
H
H
H
H
H
H

H
H
H

I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I

25

xi

6
6

1

16

2

OS

21

24

24

24

21

24

3

3
3

17

4

8 2
2 8
3 8

S
8

8

4
3
4

8
9

6

8

6

2

8

4

6

8

4

3

I

I
I

5

S

9

82 00
3 29
3 29
3 29
3 29
3 29
3 29
3 29
3 29
3 29
3 29

57 63
4S

1 64
2 46
2 29

16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
63
ft
63
K5
K5
63
63
K5
K5
S5
63
1C
1G
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
OS

56 53
16
16
16

2 07
2 07
2 07

03
OS
03
OS
03

2 05
2 05
2 11

2 11
2 14
2 15
2 15

16
16
16
16
16
16
32
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24

120
120

36
16
16
16

2 15
2 15
2 15
215

LOT BLK JWIT

1 J 16
2 J JIG

3 J 10
4 r io
5 1 16
6 J 1G

7 J 16
8 J 16
9 r 16
10 J 16
41 J 16
12 1 J 16
13 J 16
14 r 16
15 1 16
16 J 16
1 K 16
2 K 16
3 K 16
4 K 16
5 K 10
6 K 16
7 K 16
8 K 16
9 K 16
10 K 16
11 K 16
12 K 16
13 K 1G

14 K 16
15 K 16
16 K 16
17 K 16
18 K 1G
19 K 16
20 K 16
21 K 36
1 L 36
2 J-- 16
3 L 1G

4 L 16
5 L 16
6 L 16
7 L 16
8 L 16
9 L 16
10 L 1G

11 L 16

MISC BARTLEY
Com at se cor sw

th n to B M R R
th sw to point whero
E R crosses ec on s
lino 8w th o to
beginning 7 39

nw except 10
acres 19 00

Com ne cor sec
th w to nw cor said

sec to o U43 it too
lino said sec th n 943
ft to beg 22 03

Com 943 ft of nw cor
th o S00 ft s

SOOwSOOftnSOOft
11 11

8
9
11
12
13
14
19
2
3
1
2
4
11
17
IS
11
2

Sl
4

4
2
I
2
6
35
16
17
18

DANBURY

MISC DANBURY
Pt sw ne lying
of 13Danbury

n
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
6
7
13
10
11
10
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
12
5
6

12

LEBANON

RED WILLOW
VILLAGE

Alliance Precinct
Township Range
DES
nw
lot 2
lot 3
lot 4
sw nw
sw
sw nw
nw sw
sw

se
sw
w nw
w sw

acre

w

so

se

ne ne

w

se
ne
se
ne

ne
se

se
se

ne
se
w se

se

w

ne

se

se ne
sw
se

ne
n ne

se

se
sw se

15 ne

no

2
4
4
5
5
5

5
7
9
9
9

11
12
14
15
15
15
16
16
16
16

o
1

13

1

1
1

71
1
1
1
1

2

n

4
4
8
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9

10
10

1
2
2
2
2
9
3
4
9

10
10
11
12
12

n 20 o sw 12

14

15

3

4

A

S

14
15
15
15
15
15
15
15

59
95

6
145
1 45
1 45
1 45

68
62

6 19
3

63
29

5 25
1 24

23 75
3 93

25

90
21
21
25

4 23
3 15
2

44

25
23

blk
acres 1

1

wnw

1 86
2 39

23
22
99

14

4
AMT
5 57
2 67
2 67
2 67
2 21
9 81
3 70
6 15

13 57
7 40
7 40

10
6 43

34 28
2S6

Com at sw cor e sw
sec 124 27 th e
rods n 120 rods 26
rods s 120 rods 3

Com at core sw
sec thn 120 rods
w 53H rods s 120 rods
e 53H rods to beg 2
sw 2
nw 13 12 85
sw 13 12

14 2 67
nwne 14 2 67
nenw 2 67

nw 14 5 35
sw 14 10 69

nw 14 2 21
14 79
17 26

17 13 57
nw 17 13 57
sw 18 5 07

5 07
20 1155

wnw 5 29
wsw 5 29

21 13 55
n 22 4 70
osw 24 5 78
osw 26 4 70
nw 959
e sw 4

23 33 48
29 13 43
31 6 27

nno 32 6 74
n s ne 32 3 37

15 41
n nw 33 4
sw nw 33 1 92
nw sw 1
e nw 34 5 48

nw 34 5

Beaver Precinct
Township 1 Range 27
nw

nw
sw
lotl
sene
lot 2
swne
e nw
e
lotl

e

3
3

4

4
4
4

6
6
8

S
9

7 11
7 11

2
2
2 19
4
3
2 19
2 19

77
3
3 63

except 3 a
corner 9
n sw
sne
s
nesw
n
sese

sw

e nw
nse

SEC

18
18
18

18
42

23
66

93

63

44

28

69

26

SO

66
12 66

85

15

18

20
20

27
27 70

33
32

25 92

43

1

30
66

1 46
19
19

33
63

17 52
12

2S

sw in sw

nw

20

11 71
5 84
5 11
4 3S
2 19
2 92
1 46
3 46
3 46

36 42
43S

33 36
32 a off e side of
sose 38 3 67

so so
enw
WIW
60
one
onw
WHO
onw
ne
sw
BO

ne
nw
ne
11 v

Botldvillo Precinct
Township 2 Range
nw
nw

no
lot 4
sw nw
wsw
nw nw
110 nw
saw
so
w sw
osw
w ne
no
snw
n sw
ne
n nw
s nw
n sw
so
no ne
9 no
o nw
w nw

w

to
fie
se
no
ne
nw
n ne
sw ne
nwse
e so
sw so
sw
so no
nw
nw
osw
e sw
w nw
wsw
w nw
w sw
sw
sw
so
ne
no
to
sw

1

no
o nw
o sw
wsw
o so
no
ne
ne ne
s ne
s nw
sw

n nw
se
no ne
so ne
o nw

lot 5
o ne
e se
sw se
lot 4
n nw
so nw
sw nw
sw
ne ne
ne ne

n nw
n ne
nnw
nw
o sw
w se
nw sw
sw sw
o so
nw nw
s nw
wsw
s ne
n se
sw
nw
s se
s so
w nw
se sw
sw se
wsw
ne
ne
sw
s e
nw
se
s ne
w nw
sw
so
e no
w ne
e nw
so
sw
s se
w ne
nse
11 no
s ne
se
sw
ne
e sw
wsw
nw
sw
ne
s sw
ne
se

sue
sene
e sw
w se
se
s tie
e se
s nw
e sw
w se
sne
nw
sw
ne
nw
se
n ne
sw ne

se ne
eso
e nw
e sw
sw se
ene
n se
snw
n sw
ne
sw
s sw
nw
wsw
eso
w ne
nse
nne
n nw
ne ne
snei
ese
n nw
nw no
n ne
w sw
ne
s nw
n sw
se
sw
s ne
se
sw
ne
nw
sw

19
21
20
3J
21
21
21
22
21
25
2H
31
31
33
32

5

6
7
7
7

YYs
s
8
8
8
9
9
9
9
9

10
11
12
14
17
18
18
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
20
21
22
23
23
29
19
31
32
2

Y M
34
31
33

3
3

3

2

A
A

19

20
20

n sw
se
sw se

nso
nw
se

1 86
5 72

5 58
J80
5 79
372
3 72
3 24
6 IS

30 70
9 76
9 30
9JO
0 73

23

11 70
12 05
11 18
9 93

Zlz
2 52
5 03
3 52
2 25
5 05
9 93
5 03
5 03
5 05

10 70
5 57
5 57

10 09
5 05
5 03
5 05

10 09
2 52
5 02
7 51
5 05

10 09
9 93

11 93
12 17
43 16
11 13
11 13
11 13

5 57
2 78
2 33
4 85
2 43

10 09
2 GS

11 13
11 13

5 35
5 33
6 09
5 85
5 S3
5 S3
9 70

11 70
12 17
11 91
11 91
12 17
13 21

Box Elder Precinct
Township Range 29

nwne

nwne

1 10 42
2 5 79
2 5 50
2 13 20
2 5 53
2 12 GS
3
5 182
5 3 83
5 3 S3
5 955
5 182
5 3 10
5 7 Gl
6 1 SS
G- - 1 S3
G 6 81
6 681
7 3 88
7 IIS
7 182
7 1 S2
8 3 S3
8 182
S 182
S 7 17
9 2 01

10 2 45
10 2 74
10 5S5
11 6 13
11 9 58
12 12 2S
12 6 13
12 5 21
12 2 74
12 2 71
12
13 2 57
13 5 03
13 5 08
14 5 OS
14 4 27
14 7 12
14 7 85
14 4 27
15 4S5
17 4 09
17 2 26
17 182
17 3 66
IS 9 13
19 14 29
19
19 67 45
20 11 S6
20 13 83
25 S44
28 4 24
28 9 70
23 10 18
29 6 05
29 6 05
29 6 05
29 10 18
30
30 6 29
30 553
30 5 35
31 5 92
31 5 62
31 13 00
31 11 S6
32 11 30
32 5 92
32 5 92
33 10 67
25 11 39
33 10 18
34 6 05
35 9 93
35 10 18

Coleman Precinct
Township 4 Range 30

nwse

3

2
2

1

6
6
6

8
8
8
S

10
10
12
13
13
13
14
14
17
17
18
IS
38
IS
IS

19
20

20
21
25
25
25
24
24
24
21
26

sw 26
26
26
26

sese 26
2S
23

wne 30
enw 30

30
lot 2 30
se 30

703

1175

1129

1186

1186

SWSW

swsw

lotl

IS 26
5 52
3 01
3 01
6 70
3 35
3 33
6 72
4 04
4 01
4 01

52 S3
10 14
14 15
14 15
14 15

6 33
2 04
2 04
2 04
G 72
G38
6 3S
2 04
7 42
5 3S

10 12
6 09

10 87
9 21
353

11 16
5 05

10 13
6 40
6 70

13 40
14 79
3 04
5 03
4 04
803
2 04
4 30
4 74
7 72
7 11
6 25
9 78

10 66
6 40

13 10
13 33
1353
10 03
8 39
355
8 77
4 04
2 04
234

10 37
204

10 66
15 80
7 11
4 43
180
ISO

14 21

rjUM3lttZ7rtrrnstrrinV

n tin
so i-
otsr
nwv

sw
80
h no
W HW
s nw
o sw
nw

nw

sw

nw

nw

nw

nw

nw

nw

31
31
31
31
31
31
152

32
33
34
31
35

7
vi

12 46
3 rut
2 06

711
50
72

8 07
11 11

Dnnbury Precinct
Township 1 Rango2S
sw 1 11 59
nw 3 10 33
w nw 4 5 IS
sw 4 8 93
o no 5 5 18
wno 8 5 91
onw 8 2 95
w nw 8 G 31
so 8 30 28
no 10 9 90
nw 10 7 91
se 10 8 48
no 11 9 17
nw 11 11 39
sw 13 11 87
so 13 8 93
no 15 7 91
so 17 9 90
so 18 8 15
ne 18 9 G5
wno 19 9 G3
nw 19 ii 46
no 20 9 78
so sw 20 2 59
swsw 20 1 74
so 20 9 78
sne 21 4 01
nw 21 8 63
so 21 SKI
11 nw 21 5 79
nnw 2i 17 28
sw 27 13 76
wso 23 G 10
o sw 28 5 12
nwnw 29 89
snw 29 4 21
11 sw 29 5 44
nuo 30 3 49
sue 30 3 19
n so 30 3 49
sw 34 6 70
so 31 6 55

Driftwood Precinct
Township 2 Rango 30
wno 1 5 78
no G 8 30
bo G 830
nw G S 30
sw G 8 30
no 7 S 50
sw 7 8 30
osw 8 4 15
w so S 1 15
snw 13 3 85
wsw 13 3 85
ose 13 4 62
no 15 21 GO

sw 15 13 50
wse 15 G 75
sl5a nw 15 3 89
sw so 17 1 08
esw 17 1 72
no 18 72
nwne 2 2 71
osw 20 418
onw 20 3 85
nnw 21 2 35
mjiiw 21 91
nosw 21 91
s sw 21 1 SS
wso 21 188
sw nw 21 94
nw sw 21 91
no 25 5 69
nw 21 5 30
0 no 21 3 75

nw 29 3 93
wsw 29 4 76
sose 30 3 79
wnw 31 2 91
wsw 31 2 91
se sw 31 1 43
swse 31 1 45
nsw 32 28 10
nso 32 28 27
s sw 32 OS
sso 32 8 85
ne 33 26 56
nw 33 6 99
sw 33 6 99
ne 34 5 89

East Valley Precinct
Township 3 Range 26

se 2 15 52
lot 6 2 2 17
lot 7 2 3 615

That part of lot lsec
lying s of s se 31- -

4 26
lot 2

3
1
9
3

6
7
8
6
7 ox 3 acre4
8
9
7
8
9

s 63 a sw
lot 7

8
nwnw
lotl

2
3
4

sw
ose
nw
n ne
sw
o ne
s se
sw
wno
w se
nw
sene
sw
so nw
lot 5
olot 1
ne se
w so
sese
ne ne
nw ne
n nw
se
w ne
nw

no

ne

sw
se
ene
sw
ne
se
ne
sw
se
nw
ne
sw
no
w se
ne
nw
sw
no
e sw
se

s sw
se
wsw
ne

w se
ese
ene
w
ne ne
s ne
nw no
ne nw 1

se
s sw
ne sw
w sw
w se
wsw
no ne
nw

nw
s se
n nw
ssw
nw
se
ne
se

n

2
2
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
4

4
4

i

7
7
8
8
8
8
8
9

13
14
15
15
17
17
17
17
17
17
18
18
18
18

18
18
IS
19
19
20
20
21
21
21
22
22
25
25
25
25
21
24
26
27
28
28
29
30
31
31
32
32
25
25
34
33
33
33

1
1
1
3
3
3
3
4
4

6
6

10
10
11
11
12
12
13
13
14
14

nw nw 17
n sw 17
n se 17
e ne 18
no se IS
sne 20
se 211

ne 99

11
i

4 74
1121

t

7

48

sw

10

18

2 81
4 09
4 97
2 156

2 156

2 36
2i6
3 07
3 it
3 i2
2 66

20 05
3 41
3 23
20S
2 23
3 01
2 02
6 01
4 91
2 53
3 99
5 4G
3 65
4 29
9 05

10 70
5 25

10 67
8 65
9 70
8 45
8 45

15 91
8 45
8 45

22 06
11 02

4 97
6 04
604
2 92
2 03
4 15
3 93
3 93
2 03
7 93
9 150

4 63
9 30
9
9 70
9 70
9 70
9 70
9 70
9 70
4 83
9 70
9 70
9 70
9 76
9 76
9 76

10 25
9 7G
9 30
9 76
4 63
9 30

10 21
10 67
10 G7

5 33
11 16

Fritsch Precinct
Townsliip 4 Range 2S

5 00
9 55
4 55
9 55
9 55
4 55
4 76
G 35
6 25

14 14
693

19 55
3 81
6 C6
3 81
6 9s
6 25

13 43
2 49
9 10
2 23
4 55
4
4 55
9 55
9 55
9 53

17 96
3 18
666
6 155

6 25
3 18
5 25

10 IS
6 21

so no
so
wno
w 0
DCv
mj tnv
no
so
o nw
o hW
u no
h no
o so
n nw
8 nw
11 sw
nw
8 acres cor 11

sw
no
w nw nw

Gerver Precinct
Township 1 Rango
s nw
u sw

nw
w sw
no
nw
o sw
w so
o so
so
sw
o ne
0 sw
CUi
ne
sw
ne
o ne
nw
o ne
w nw
sw
sw
nw
no
sw so
se sw
e se
no
o sw
w se
nw
w sw
frO

sw
n ne
n nw
ne
nw
sw
sw
no
se
sw
no
nw
sw
sw
se

6

nw

20
26
27
27

29

3D
32
32
32
32
32
32

2

nw

ct

33
33
36

5 02
11 80

4 35

2 83
31 i
39 23
5 03
5 03
5 03
5 03
3 72
5 03
5 03
4 S3

10 18
in bw of

2 87
9 37
1 IX

29

sw

4 3 05
4 3G5
5 9 21
5 6S5
6 G 93
6 7 30
6 2G 92
6 26 01

9 59
7 6 38
8 7 GG

10 5 92
16 10

11 57
13 12 43
15 12 09
18 8
19 11 70
19 8 03
20 101
20 4 01
20 8 03
21 6 57
22 7 70
21 8 03
25 10 30
25 10 48
21 3 46
24 9 57
21 19 76
21 19 76
21 9 13
21 4 35
25 10 87
26 7 88
27 3 85
27 4 03
23 7 30
28 G93
23 7 66
29 8 03
31 6 93
31 7 t
31 7 30
r2 8 03

32 7 30
32 6 93
35 8 27
35 7 70

Grant Precinct
Township 1 Range 30

ne 1 11 30
nnw 1 5 65
ssw 1 I 52
w se 1 21 65
s no 1 4 52
use 2 4 52
wnw 2 2149
s se 2 4 52
nw 3 9 01
se 3 901
no 4 11 Gl
nw 4 7 76
sw 1 12 16
se 4 7 76
ne 5 8 24
sw 5 35 21
nno 6 3 88
sw nw 6 1 91
senw 6 1 91
nw ne 6 1 91
no nw 6 1 91
sw 6 03
w nw 7 29 78
sw 7 33 65
se 7 8 73
ene 8 29 16
sw 8 11 81
wnw 9 29 37
enw 9 7 18
e sw 9 7 18
nse 10 3178
nne 12 19 32
sue 12 4 52
s se 12 5 08
nnw 12 4 52
se 13 9 09
ssw 13 4 81
se 14 9 K5
nw 19 Gl 71
sw 19 43 96
se 20 42 25
nnw 21 14 37
no 22 41 01
sw 22 8 36
ene 25 5 S3
eso 21 4 28
wnw 21 1 SI
ssw 24 5 03
u sw 25 17
so sw 25 8 71
sw se 25 3 71

nse 25 24 75
s se 25 11 95
ssw 26 5 03
sw 27 9 62
se 27 3 56
n uw 28 12 97
sw nw 23 5 19
nw sw 28 5 19
senw 28 12 50
enw 23 26 81
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